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Floor lamp Trio Lighting Sheldon 3 X E14 230V E14
Product code 21019

The stylish SHELDON floor lamp impresses with its organic shapes and colourful glass with a mirror effect.
The three shimmering glass shades create a magical ambience with an exciting play of light and become a
decorative element with a wow effect. Enhance your living area elegantly and skilfully with the SHELDON!
The practical foot switch makes it easy to switch the light on and off. The combination of black matt metal
and reddish, bluish and greenish glass shades takes the style factor of the luminaire to a whole new level.
For modern and reliable lighting, the use of an LED bulb is recommended. It offers a high quality of light, is
versatile and convinces with uniform illumination. Its long service life and low heat generation make it the
ideal choice for a wide range of applications.

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Socket

Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
Work environment
Certificates

2 years
Trio Lighting
230V

E14
395.0mm
405.0mm
1500.0mm
2000g
2900g
indoor use
CE
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© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.trio-lighting.com
https://products.trio-lighting.com/R41303017/

