



Floor lamp Trio Lighting Sheldon 3 X E14 230V E14

Product code 21019

The stylish SHELDON floor lamp impresses with its organic shapes and colourful glass with a mirror effect. The three shimmering glass shades create a magical ambience with an exciting play of light and become a decorative element with a wow effect. Enhance your living area elegantly and skilfully with the SHELDON! The practical foot switch makes it easy to switch the light on and off. The combination of black matt metal and reddish, bluish and greenish glass shades takes the style factor of the luminaire to a whole new level. For modern and reliable lighting, the use of an LED bulb is recommended. It offers a high quality of light, is versatile and convinces with uniform illumination. Its long service life and low heat generation make it the ideal choice for a wide range of applications.

Warranty	2 years
Brand	Trio Lighting
Supply voltage	230V
Socket	E14
Length	395.0mm
Width	405.0mm
Height	1500.0mm
Weight	2000g
Package weight	2900g
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE

Manufacturer's homepage products.trio-lighting.com/R41303017/

